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Working Above
In or Near
Water Rescue
Plan

Shore Water
Marine Pty Ltd B-shed - Under

Deck
/ Whole Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

5:00 AM
2/02/2026

5:40 PM
6/02/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Working Above
In or Near
Water Rescue
Plan

Shore Water
Marine Pty Ltd Zone 3 - Under

Deck
/ Whole Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

5:00 AM
2/02/2026

5:40 PM
6/02/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Working Above
In or Near
Water Rescue
Plan

Shore Water
Marine Pty Ltd Zone 2 - Under

Deck
/ Whole Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

5:00 AM
2/02/2026

5:40 PM
6/02/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Working Above
In or Near
Water Rescue
Plan

Shore Water
Marine Pty Ltd Zone 1 - Under

Deck
/ Whole Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

5:00 AM
2/02/2026

5:40 PM
6/02/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Work
Permit

Fortec
Australia Pty
Ltd B-shed - Deck

/ Whole Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

5:45 AM
2/02/2026

5:45 PM
6/02/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Work
Permit

Fortec
Australia Pty
Ltd

B-shed - Under
Deck
/ Whole Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

5:45 AM
2/02/2026

5:45 PM
6/02/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Work
Permit

Fortec
Australia Pty
Ltd Zone 3 - Deck

/ Whole Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

5:45 AM
2/02/2026

5:45 PM
6/02/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Work
Permit

Fortec
Australia Pty
Ltd

Zone 3 - Under
Deck
/ Whole Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

5:45 AM
2/02/2026

5:45 PM
6/02/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Work
Permit

Fortec
Australia Pty
Ltd

Zone 2 - Under
Deck
/ Whole Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

5:45 AM
2/02/2026

5:45 PM
6/02/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Work
Permit

Fortec
Australia Pty
Ltd Zone 2 - Deck

/ Whole Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

5:45 AM
2/02/2026

5:45 PM
6/02/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Work
Permit

Fortec
Australia Pty
Ltd Zone 1 - Under

Deck

(No Nominated
Rep)

5:45 AM
2/02/2026

5:45 PM
6/02/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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/ Whole Site

Hot Work
Permit

Fortec
Australia Pty
Ltd Zone 1 - Deck

/ Whole Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

5:45 AM
2/02/2026

5:45 PM
6/02/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Working Above
In or Near
Water Rescue
Plan

EMF Access
WA B-shed - Deck

/ Whole Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

5:50 AM
2/02/2026

5:50 PM
6/02/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Working Above
In or Near
Water Rescue
Plan

EMF Access
WA B-shed - Under

Deck
/ Whole Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

5:50 AM
2/02/2026

5:50 PM
6/02/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Working Above
In or Near
Water Rescue
Plan

EMF Access
WA Zone 3 - Under

Deck
/ Whole Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

5:50 AM
2/02/2026

5:50 PM
6/02/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Working Above
In or Near
Water Rescue
Plan

EMF Access
WA Zone 2 - Under

Deck
/ Whole Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

5:50 AM
2/02/2026

5:50 PM
6/02/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Working Above
In or Near
Water Rescue
Plan

EMF Access
WA Zone 2 - Deck

/ Whole Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

5:50 AM
2/02/2026

5:50 PM
6/02/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Work
Permit

Shore Water
Marine Pty Ltd B-shed - Under

Deck
/ Whole Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

5:54 AM
2/02/2026

5:54 PM
6/02/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Work
Permit

Shore Water
Marine Pty Ltd Zone 3 - Under

Deck
/ Whole Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

5:54 AM
2/02/2026

5:54 PM
6/02/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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