

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Working Above In or Near Water Rescue Plan	Shore Water Marine Pty Ltd	 B-shed - Under Deck / Whole Site	(No Nominated Rep)	5:00 AM 2/02/2026	5:40 PM 6/02/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Working Above In or Near Water Rescue Plan	Shore Water Marine Pty Ltd	 Zone 3 - Under Deck / Whole Site	(No Nominated Rep)	5:00 AM 2/02/2026	5:40 PM 6/02/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Working Above In or Near Water Rescue Plan	Shore Water Marine Pty Ltd	 Zone 2 - Under Deck / Whole Site	(No Nominated Rep)	5:00 AM 2/02/2026	5:40 PM 6/02/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Working Above In or Near Water Rescue Plan	Shore Water Marine Pty Ltd	 Zone 1 - Under Deck / Whole Site	(No Nominated Rep)	5:00 AM 2/02/2026	5:40 PM 6/02/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit	Fortec Australia Pty Ltd	 B-shed - Deck / Whole Site	(No Nominated Rep)	5:45 AM 2/02/2026	5:45 PM 6/02/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit	Fortec Australia Pty Ltd	 B-shed - Under Deck / Whole Site	(No Nominated Rep)	5:45 AM 2/02/2026	5:45 PM 6/02/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit	Fortec Australia Pty Ltd	 Zone 3 - Deck / Whole Site	(No Nominated Rep)	5:45 AM 2/02/2026	5:45 PM 6/02/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit	Fortec Australia Pty Ltd	 Zone 3 - Under Deck / Whole Site	(No Nominated Rep)	5:45 AM 2/02/2026	5:45 PM 6/02/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit	Fortec Australia Pty Ltd	 Zone 2 - Under Deck / Whole Site	(No Nominated Rep)	5:45 AM 2/02/2026	5:45 PM 6/02/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit	Fortec Australia Pty Ltd	 Zone 2 - Deck / Whole Site	(No Nominated Rep)	5:45 AM 2/02/2026	5:45 PM 6/02/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit	Fortec Australia Pty Ltd	 Zone 1 - Under Deck	(No Nominated Rep)	5:45 AM 2/02/2026	5:45 PM 6/02/2026	Expired Not Stopped

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
		/ Whole Site				
Hot Work Permit	Fortec Australia Pty Ltd	 Zone 1 - Deck / Whole Site	(No Nominated Rep)	5:45 AM 2/02/2026	5:45 PM 6/02/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Working Above In or Near Water Rescue Plan	EMF Access WA	 B-shed - Deck / Whole Site	(No Nominated Rep)	5:50 AM 2/02/2026	5:50 PM 6/02/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Working Above In or Near Water Rescue Plan	EMF Access WA	 B-shed - Under Deck / Whole Site	(No Nominated Rep)	5:50 AM 2/02/2026	5:50 PM 6/02/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Working Above In or Near Water Rescue Plan	EMF Access WA	 Zone 3 - Under Deck / Whole Site	(No Nominated Rep)	5:50 AM 2/02/2026	5:50 PM 6/02/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Working Above In or Near Water Rescue Plan	EMF Access WA	 Zone 2 - Under Deck / Whole Site	(No Nominated Rep)	5:50 AM 2/02/2026	5:50 PM 6/02/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Working Above In or Near Water Rescue Plan	EMF Access WA	 Zone 2 - Deck / Whole Site	(No Nominated Rep)	5:50 AM 2/02/2026	5:50 PM 6/02/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit	Shore Water Marine Pty Ltd	 B-shed - Under Deck / Whole Site	(No Nominated Rep)	5:54 AM 2/02/2026	5:54 PM 6/02/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit	Shore Water Marine Pty Ltd	 Zone 3 - Under Deck / Whole Site	(No Nominated Rep)	5:54 AM 2/02/2026	5:54 PM 6/02/2026	Expired Not Stopped